CURTAINS UP

NATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT SHOWCASE

2024 Running Order
LEO®®)



Monday Evening Session

19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:15
22:30
22:45
23:00
23:15
23:30
23:45
00:00
00:15

MIKE HOLOWAY

DIVA FIESTA

DINO-MITE

RETRO REWIND

| AM MEGHAN

SERIOUSLY FUNNY BY GEORGE PENA
RECCA

THE ROCK'N' ROLLER

FAMILY MAN BY GEORGE PENA
PINK-ISH

THE OLLY MURS EXPERIENCE

RSB SOULDIERS

KASCADA WITH DANCERS

JASON ALLEN

TINATURNER BY CARRIE ANN RENDELL
TIMELESS SINGERS

KT PERRY LIVE

SHORT & SWEET SABRINA

VINTAGE TRIO

Although we try our hardest to stay on schedule, these times are only an estimate
and there could be a 30 minute variance either side of advertised performance times.




Tuesday Afternoon Session

12:45
13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15

14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15

16:30
16:45

DUA LIVE

STEAMPUNK BOOGIE

GEORDIE CINNAMON

THE DOLLY POPZ EXPERIENCE
TOMMY RYAN, AN EVENING OF MICHAEL BUBLE
STAYIN ALIVE

ULTRA VIBRANCY

LET'S SWING

ADAM PARKER BROWN

DANGER ZONE

THE SCIENCE DUDE

ROXVOX

DON'T LET THE SUN GO DOWN ON ME
NATALIE HALLET

BEYONSLAY

KHALYSIS

EMERALD ISLE

Although we try our hardest to stay on schedule, these times are only an estimate
and there could be a 30 minute variance either side of advertised performance times.




Tuesday Evening Session

19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:15
22:30
22:45
23:00
23:15
23:30
23:45
00:00
00:15

FOREVER WHITNEY LIVE

THE TAKE THAT EXPERIENCE
OLIVIA RODRIGO EXPERIENCE
JASON SIMMONS

BELLA BOWEN BAND
BROGAN COLLINS
DECI-BELLES

BOOMIN

W3STLIVE

LUCKY PENNY

KYLIE ALIKE

SPRINGBREAK BAND

LIZZO LIVE

ONLY OLIVIA

SHOW ME LOVE COLLECTIVE
REGAL ROX

THE VOCALSMITHS

CHARLIE DILLON

FOREVER DONNA SUMMER LIVE

Although we try our hardest to stay on schedule, these times are only an estimate
and there could be a 30 minute variance either side of advertised performance times.




Wednesday Afternoon Session

12:45
13:00
13:15

13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15

14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15

15:30
15:45

A COUNTRY MUSIC SONGBOOK
DANIEL SINCLAIR
COLLABORATE

PANDAMONIUM

WEST END BUBLE

DAVID TAYLOR

THE GRAHAMS
DEMONSTRATION OF JIGSAW
STEVEN MILLS

STEREO JACK BAND

DUO SYMPHONY

THE SUNDAES

ULTIMATE ADELE - THE DUO SONGBOOK

Although we try our hardest to stay on schedule, these times are only an estimate
and there could be a 30 minute variance either side of advertised performance times.




Wednesday Evening Session

19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:15
22:30
22:45
23:00
23:15
23:30

FLEETWOOD SHACK

JODYT

RICHARD STARK

ABIGAIL JAYE

THE CHE CHESTERMAN FUNCTION BAND
ISABELLA BLISS - ONE NIGHT WITH MARILYN
THE VINYLETTES

NICHOLAS LUPU

JOKERS COMEDY CLUB

JOKERS COMEDY CLUB

SHOASIS

JENNIE CASTELL

DOWNTOWNS

TOM JONES TRIBUTE BY SIMON HOWARD
HOEDOWN HITS SHOW

CELENA SAXWITH JET SET

Although we try our hardest to stay on schedule, these times are only an estimate
and there could be a 30 minute variance either side of advertised performance times.




