

NATIONAL ENTERTAINMENT SHOWCASE













2024 Running Order



Monday Evening Session

19:45	MIKE HOLOWAY
20:00	DIVA FIESTA
20:15	DINO-MITE
20:30	RETRO REWIND
20:45	I AM MEGHAN
21:00	SERIOUSLY FUNNY BY GEORGE PENA
21:15	RECCA
21:30	THE ROCK 'N' ROLLER
21:45	FAMILY MAN BY GEORGE PENA
22:00	P!NK-!SH
22:15	THE OLLY MURS EXPERIENCE
22:30	RSB SOULDIERS
22:45	KASCADA WITH DANCERS
23:00	JASON ALLEN
23:15	TINA TURNER BY CARRIE ANN RENDELL
23:30	TIMELESS SINGERS
23:45	KT PERRY LIVE
00:00	SHORT & SWEET SABRINA
00:15	VINITAGE TRIO

Tuesday Afternoon Session

12:45	DUA LIVE
13:00	STEAMPUNK BOOGIE
13:15	GEORDIE CINNAMON
13:30	THE DOLLY POPZ EXPERIENCE
13:45	TOMMY RYAN, AN EVENING OF MICHAEL BUBLE
14:00	STAYIN ALIVE
14:15	ULTRA VIBRANCY
14:30	LET'S SWING
14:45	ADAM PARKER BROWN
15:00	DANGER ZONE
15:15	THE SCIENCE DUDE
15:30	ROX VOX
15:45	DON'T LET THE SUN GO DOWN ON ME
16:00	NATALIE HALLET
16:15	BEYONSLAY
16:30	KHALYSIS
16:45	EMERALD ISLE

Tuesday Evening Session

19:45 **FOREVER WHITNEY LIVE** THE TAKE THAT EXPERIENCE 20:00 20:15 **OLIVIA RODRIGO EXPERIENCE** 20:30 JASON SIMMONS **BELLA BOWEN BAND** 20:45 21:00 **BROGAN COLLINS** 21:15 **DECI-BELLES** 21:30 **BOOMIN W3STLIVE** 21:45 LUCKY PENNY 22:00 22:15 KYLIE ALIKE 22:30 SPRINGBREAK BAND 22:45 LIZZO LIVE 23:00 ONLY OLIVIA SHOW ME LOVE COLLECTIVE 23:15 **REGAL ROX** 23:30 THE VOCALSMITHS 23:45 **CHARLIE DILLON** 00:00 00:15 FOREVER DONNA SUMMER LIVE

Wednesday Afternoon Session

12:45	A COUNTRY MUSIC SONGBOOK
13:00	DANIEL SINCLAIR
13:15	COLLABORATE
13:30	PANDAMONIUM
13:45	WEST END BUBLE
14:00	DAVID TAYLOR
14:15	THE GRAHAMS
14:30	DEMONSTRATION OF JIGSAW
14:45	STEVEN MILLS
15:00	STEREO JACK BAND
15:15	DUO SYMPHONY
15:30	THE SUNDAES
15:45	ULTIMATE ADELE - THE DUO SONGBOOK

Wednesday Evening Session

19:45	FLEETWOOD SHACK
20:00	JODY T
20:15	RICHARD STARK
20:30	ABIGAIL JAYE
20:45	THE CHE CHESTERMAN FUNCTION BAND
21:00	ISABELLA BLISS - ONE NIGHT WITH MARILYN
21:15	THE VINYLETTES
21:30	NICHOLAS LUPU
21:45	JOKERS COMEDY CLUB
22:00	JOKERS COMEDY CLUB
22:15	SHOASIS
22:30	JENNIE CASTELL
22:45	DOWNTOWNS
23:00	TOM JONES TRIBUTE BY SIMON HOWARD
23:15	HOEDOWN HITS SHOW
23:30	CELENA SAX WITH JET SET